Score Type: Strokeplay

MOLD GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Junior April Medal (06/04/2018)

Course/Tee: Mens: Mold GC (White)
Ladies: Mold GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1
N

Y

oS ame

Sammy Bowdler
Owen Bradley
Benjamin Barron
Oliver Kirby
Harry Griffiths

Ewan Povey

N o o A~ W0 DN - |

Matthew Bate

Gross
@81
80

77
@85
74

84

@95

Hcp

11¢ (11)
9c (9)
6¢c (6)

14c (14)
0c (0)
8¢ (8)

12¢ (12)

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 67 PAR: 67)
Ladies (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Nett New Exact

70
71
71
71
74
76
83

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

10.6
8.7

5.8
13.5
0.4
AWAY
12.5

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 06/04/2018



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Mold GC (White)
Ladies: Mold GC (Red)

Mixed Division 2

Mens (CSS: 67 PAR: 67)
Ladies (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
1 Jake Williams (R) 78 16¢c (16) 62 14.5
2 Annabel Collis (R) 84 18c (21) 63 16.4
3 Ben Parry (R) 87 21c (21) 66 204
4 George Wood @87 19c (19) 68 19.1
5 Poppy Ellis 98 23c (26) 72 235
6 Thomas Lloyd 89 16c¢ (16) 73 16.2
7 Harry Ledsham 91 18c (18) 73 18.5
8 Michael Collis @98 25c (25) 73 24.7
9 Evie Davies 95 18c (21) 74 18.5
10  James Parry 92 17¢ (17) 75 16.7
11 E George Cheatle 91 16c¢ (16) 75 16.3
12  George Ledsham @105 28c (28) 77 28.2

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 06/04/2018



