MOLD GOLF CLUB

Competition Result Junior April Medal (06/04/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 67 PAR: 67)
Course/Tee: Mens: Mold GC (White) Ladies (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Ladies: Mold GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	Sammy Bowdler	@81	11c (11)	70	10.6
2	Owen Bradley	80	9c (9)	71	8.7
3	Benjamin Barron	77	6c (6)	71	5.8
4	Oliver Kirby	@85	14c (14)	71	13.5
5	Harry Griffiths	74	0c (0)	74	0.4
6	Ewan Povey	84	8c (8)	76	AWAY
7	Matthew Bate	@95	12c (12)	83	12.5

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Mens: Mold GC (White)

Mens (CSS: 67 PAR: 67)

Ladies (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Ladies: Mold GC (Red)

Mixed Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	Jake Williams (R)	78	16c (16)	62	14.5
2	Annabel Collis (R)	84	18c (21)	63	16.4
3	Ben Parry (R)	87	21c (21)	66	20.4
4	George Wood	@87	19c (19)	68	19.1
5	Poppy Ellis	98	23c (26)	72	23.5
6	Thomas Lloyd	89	16c (16)	73	16.2
7	Harry Ledsham	91	18c (18)	73	18.5
8	Michael Collis	@98	25c (25)	73	24.7
9	Evie Davies	95	18c (21)	74	18.5
10	James Parry	92	17c (17)	75	16.7
11	E George Cheatle	91	16c (16)	75	16.3
12	George Ledsham	@105	28c (28)	77	28.2

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction